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(05-08-98) Farm Service Agency

Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements

1. OMB No. 2. Title of Clearance

0560-0230 7 CFR Part 772, Servicing Minor Program Loans

3.

Description
(Title of Form, Report or Record)

4.

Report

5.

Record

6.

Form No.

7.

Regulation
Part/Sec.

Annual Burden on the Public
(Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)

8.
No. of

Respondents

9.
No. of

Reports
Filed

Per Person

10.
Total

Annual
Responses

11.
Time to

Respond

12.
            Total

Burden 
Hours

Transfer of Real Estate 
Security

non-form 7 CFR
772.8-

0 0 0 0 0

Compliance Reviews Non-form 7 CFR 
772.3

30 1 30 1 30

Graduation Review 
information

non-form 7 CFR 
772.12

20 1 20 .25 5

Leasing non-form 7 CFR 
772.7

0 0 0 0 0

Lien and Title Information non-form 7 CFR 
772.8-

0 0 0 0 0

Require a Mortgage on Land
Acquired with a 

non-form 7 CFR 
772.6

0 0 0 0 0

Budget, Income and Equity 
Statements

non-form 7 CFR 
772.10 
772.12

Graduation
4

1 4 .25 1

Balance Sheet non-form 7 CFR 
772.10
772.12

Graduation
4

1 4 .25 1

Form FSA 2060 “Application for 
Partial Release, Subordination or 

2060 
(0560-0236)

7 CFR 
772.6-11

0 0 0 0 0

Form FSA 2476 “Transfer of Real 
Estate”

2476 
(0560-0236)_

7 CFR 
772.8-11

0 0 0 0 0

Form FSA 2489 “Assumption 
Agreement”

2489
(0560-0236)

7CFR 
772.10-

0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS  58 58 37


