FSA-85-1 U.S. Department of Agriculture Farm Service Agency

(05-08-98)

Reporting and Recordkeeping Requirements

1. OMB No.	2. Title of Clearance 7 CFR Part 772, Servicing Minor Program Loans								
0560-0230									
3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	Annual Burden on the Public (Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)				
Description (Title of Form, Report or Record)	Report	Part/Sec.							
					8. No. of Respondents	9. No. of Reports Filed Per Person	10. Total Annual Responses	11. Time to Respond	12. Total Burden Hours
Transfer of Real Estate			non-form	7 CFR	0	0	0	0	0
Security				772.8-					
Compliance Reviews			Non-form	7 CFR 772.3	30	1	30	1	30
Graduation Review			non-form	7 CFR	20	1	20	. 25	5
information				772.12	_				
Leasing			non-form	7 CFR 772.7	Θ	0	0	0	0
Lien and Title Information			non-form	7 CFR	0	Θ	0	0	Θ
				772.8-	0		U	0	
Require a Mortgage on Land Acquired with a			non-form	7 CFR 772.6	0	0	0	0	0
Budget, Income and Equity			non-form	7 CFR	Graduation	1	4	. 25	1
Statements				772.10	4				
Balance Sheet			non-form	772 12 7 CFR	Graduation	1	4	. 25	1
				772.10	4				
Form FSA 2060 "Application for			2060	7 CFR	0	0	0	0	0
Partial Release, Subordination or			(0560-0236)	772.6-11					
Form FSA 2476 "Transfer of Real			2476	7 CFR	0	0	0	0	0
Estate"			(0560-0236)	772.8-11					
Form FSA 2489 "Assumption			2489	7CFR	0	0	0	0	0
Agreement"			(0560-0236)	772.10-					
TOTALS I					58		58		37